CABLE PULL SAFETY SWITCHES
(One - Way Actuation)
SpecificationsFeatures
Selection Guide:
   Galvanically separated contacts
   Screw terminals with self-lifting clamps for easy wiring
   Positive Opening of NC contacts
Operating Speed

Contact block
slow action
Order Code
SN6170-R
SND6170
SND6170-R
1NO/1NC 1NO/1NC
1NO/1NC
1NO/1NC
R4.5
R4.5
83 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
CABLE PULL SAFETY SWITCHES Accessories
84 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
2   CPA-02
3  CPA-03
6  CPA-06
8   CPA-08
Wire rope thimbe (rope eye)
Cable/rope clamp
4  CPA-04 Pulley
5  CPA-05 Stay bolt
Turnbuckle for adjusting cable tension
7  CPA-07 Spring
*5mm Zinc-plated steel rope coated with PVC
CPA-08-010 (10 m rope)
CPA-08-020 (20 m rope)
CPA-08-035 (35 m rope)
CPA-08-100 (100 m rope)
CABLE PULL SAFETY SWITCHES
(Two - Way Actuation)
SpecificationsFeatures
2-way cable pull switches are designed to avert hazards (dangerous situation) at the earliest